
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

738 

337 

761 

82 

109 

9K 

Name 

Jose Suero 

Matthew Bookler 

DriveGear Rental 761 

John Pattman 

Evan Luce 

Joe Kush 

Class 

TT4 

Inactive 

SpecE30 

American Iron Extreme 

PTF 

HPDE 

Model 

S2000 

Civic 

325i 

Mustang 

Protege 

S2000 

Year 

2005 

1993 

1988 

2008 

2001 

2000 

Make 

Honda 

Honda 

BMW 

Ford 

Mazda 

Honda 

Color 

Red 

Black 

White 

Blue 

Black/Silver/Red 

Black 

Sponsor 

Meyers Motorsport | LIP Collision 

DriveGear 

Pattman Plumbing Motorsports 

Diff 

1.480 

1.619 

3.745 

1:27.525 

Best Tm 

2:03.698 

2:05.178 

2:05.317 

2:07.443 

3:31.223 

In Lap 

4 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Printed: 10/15/2017 8:11:52 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mikey P & Ryan S & Aaron V 

UnOfficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

HPDE 

DE S1 (Sun) 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

10/15/2017 09:00 AM 


