

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt

Sorted on Best Lap time

HPDE							NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles					
DE S1 (Sun)							10/15/2017 09:00 AM					
Practice started at 9:00:00												
Pos	PIC	No.	Name	Class	Model	Year	Make	Color	Sponsor	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap
1	1	738	Jose Suero	TT4	S2000	2005	Honda	Red			2:03.698	4
2	1	337	Matthew Bookler	Inactive	Civic	1993	Honda	Black	Meyers Motorsport LIP Collision	1.480	2:05.178	2
3	1	761	DriveGear Rental 761	SpecE30	325i	1988	BMW	White	DriveGear	1.619	2:05.317	1
4	1	82	John Pattman	American	Mustang	2008	Ford	Blue	Pattman Plumbing Motorsports	3.745	2:07.443	1
5	1	109	Evan Luce	PTF	Protege	2001	Mazda	Black/Silver/Red		1:27.525	3:31.223	1
6	1	9K	Joe Kush	HPDE	S2000	2000	Honda	Black				0

If your car number shows "NG" your car # is invalid.

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com

Printed: 10/15/2017 8:11:52 PM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NASA NE